
ONTARIO COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES 

Brock 

Pickering 

Reach Township 

Scott Township 

Scugog Township 

Uxbridge Township 

Whitby Township 

20 July 2022 

Manilla Bible Christian Cemetery 

Brougham 
Family Bwying Ground 
Matthews Burial Ground 
Miller Plot 

Adams Farm (Old) 
Dobson Family Plot 
Dure Hill Cemetery 
Seagrave Cemetery 

Providence Cemetery 

Scoville's Cemetery 

Abandoned Lot: 8 Concession : 1 
Abandoned Lot: 16 Concession: 2 
Old Derusha Family Cemetery 
Old Morden Family Cemetery 

Harnden 
Pioneer Cemetery 
Vance Stone 
Warden - Moffatt Cemetery 

1406 

1435 
1444 
1460 
1469 

6184 
6183 
6181 
6180 

4914 

3155 

3163 
1812 
7097 
7098 

5701 
5458 
1520 
1529 




