ONTARIO COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Brock	Manilla Bible Christian Cemetery	1406
Pickering	Brougham	1435
	Family Burying Ground	1444
	Matthews Burial Ground	1460
	Miller Plot	1469
Reach Township	Adams Farm (Old)	6184
	Dobson Family Plot	6183
	Dure Hill Cemetery	6181
	Seagrave Cemetery	6180
Scott Township	Providence Cemetery	4914
Scugog Township	Scoville's Cemetery	3155
Uxbridge Township	Abandoned Lot: 8 Concession: 1	3163
	Abandoned Lot: 16 Concession: 2	1812
	Old Derusha Family Cemetery	7097
	Old Morden Family Cemetery	7098
Whitby Township	Harnden	5701
	Pioneer Cemetery	5458
	Vance Stone	1520
	Warden – Moffatt Cemetery	1529

20 July 2022